COMPULOCKS

Compulocks iPad Pro 12.9" (3-6th Gen) Space Enclosure Wall Mount White

Product code: 299PSENW

Brand : Compulocks

Product name : iPad Pro 12.9" (3-6th Gen) Space Enclosure Wall Mount White

Mount White

- High Grade Aluminum Enclosure
- iPad Adapter Kits for Multi-iPad Compatibility
- Continuous Charging While Mounted
- Quick Lock and Unlock Keyed Lock
- 100mm x 100mm VESA Pattern
- Compatible with our Security Cable Locks

Space iPad Pro 12.9-inch 5th / 4th / 3rd Gen Security Display Enclosure - White

Compulocks iPad Pro 12.9" (3-6th Gen) Space Enclosure Wall Mount White:

The Space iPad Enclosure features rounded edges and open corners for improved ventilation and allows for limited access to buttons and inputs. Included is a removable home button cover to restrict access to the main button.

As with all our iPad lock and tablet lock devices, the tablet can be continuously charged while in the enclosure and have peripheral cables plugged in while mounted.

Compulocks iPad Pro 12.9" (3-6th Gen) Space Enclosure Wall Mount White. Maximum screen size: 32.8 cm (12.9"), Compatibility: Apple iPad Pro 12.9 (3rd Gen), Product colour: White. Number of keys included: 2 pc(s)

Features

Maximum screen size * Product colour Material Compatibility * Lock type 32.8 cm (12.9") White Aluminium Apple iPad Pro 12.9 (3rd Gen) Round key Packaging contentMounting bracket(s) included✓Number of keys included2 pc(s)Logistics data✓Harmonized System (HS) code84733080









819472022256

0819472022256

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.